

Sunborn London Oyj: Release announcement for the 2023 financial reports

6.3.2023 12:32:05 EET | Sunborn London Oyj | Financial Calendar

Sunborn London Oyj: Release announcement for the 2023 financial reports

STOCK EXCHANGE RELEASE The 2023 financial reports for Sunborn London Oyj will be released on the following dates: H1/2023 22nd Aug 2023 H2/2023 28th Feb 2024 For additional information, please contact: Sunborn Group Executive Director Hans Niemi, tel.+358 2 44 54 513, hans.niemi@sunborn.com Sunborn Group CFO Niina Stade, tel.+358 44 55 66 153, niina.stade@sunborn.com Sunborn London Oyj Board of Directors DISTRIBUTION: Nasdaq Helsinki Ltd www.sunborn.com/press/ Sunborn Group in brief Sunborn London is a part of Sunborn Group. A privately owned and 50 years old group of compan development, management and ownership of high-guality hospitality property and business oper

Sunborn London is a part of Sunborn Group. A privately owned and 50 years old group of companies headquartered in Finland focuses on development, management and ownership of high-quality hospitality property and business operations. Sunborn group has presence in seven countries with operations ranging real-estate, hotels and lodging, residential communities, yacht hotels, food service, and catering among others.

www.sunborn.com

Disclaimer

The information contained in this release shall not constitute an offer to sell or the solicitation of an offer to buy securities of Sunborn London Oyj in any jurisdiction.

Attachments

Download announcement as PDF.pdf